
MANUFACTURE OF BEER (IN 
BARRELS)

Production

Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)

    In bottles and cans

    In kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free

    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES 
(IN POUNDS)

    Malt and malt products

    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products

    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups

    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 15,544,983

 1,274,775

 13,737,228

 15,016,886

 16,831,271

 525,948

 250

 1,899

 528,097

 11,370,366

Current Month 

 17,101,823

 14,444,843

 1,445,578

 15,896,326

 567,134

 0

 2,578

 569,712

 10,960,502

 10,769,483

 345

 889,144

 699,997

 74,798

 140,351

 174,298

 1,791

 386,932

 13,137,139

 12,433,767

 16,466,038

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  4,883  5,905
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        Total Non-Grain products  703,372

 70 pounds of extract 1,791 Pounds of hops is equivalent to JUL 2015

 Report Symbol: 

TTB S 5130-07-2016

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 106,720,066

 9,856,650

 92,336,415

 103,073,233

 113,749,239

 3,576,600

 956

 69,277

 3,646,833

 77,442,292

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 114,585,566

 93,148,815

 10,393,193

 104,074,117

 3,442,563

 80

 60,123

 3,502,766

 76,122,411

 86,129,867

 124,710

 4,579,061

 10,722,266

 1,101,868

 1,118,195

 1,355,950

 33,670

 4,163,320

 109,328,907

 102,657,772

 107,576,883

 880,168  532,109

 6,671,135
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.
 
            1 Barrel is equivalent to 31 gallons.         


